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HospitalMonth 

Name 

1 
Vasantda 

da Patil 
Ayuvedic 

Medical 

College, 
Sangli 

2 

Oct-25 

Information regarding Indigent Patients 

Total Total Total 
Number number number 

of of of 

operatiooperatio| Indigent 
nal bedsnal Beds patients 

60 

4 

6 

5 

15 

Total number of|Amount Remark 
Indigent Patients spent s 

from the to whom 

treatment 
OPD 

11 

IPD 

4 

IPF 
Account 

7 

15494 

8 

RC 

Attached 
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